7.27.94
4.64.6
2.6
3.9
10
6.3
35.6
5.1

Depth 146 mm/5.75 in 146 mm/5.75 in 146 mm/5.75 in 146 mm/5.75 in 46 mm/5.75 in 147 mm/5.77 in 146 mm/5.75 in
Weight (Max) 610 g/21.52 oz 610 g/21.52 oz 630 g/22.22 oz 460 g/16.23 oz 850 g/29.98 oz 570 g/20.11 oz 630 g/22.22 oz
Ordering Information
Model DCAS 32160 DCAS 34330 DDRS 34560 DCHS 34550 DCHS-391000 DGHS DDRS-39130
Part Numbers2 09J1034 09J1035 00K3980 27H1713 27H1714 59H6588 00K3970
USCSI 50P/SE USCSI 50P/SE SCSI 50P USCSI 50P/SE USCSI 50P/SE USCSI 50P/SE T SCSI 50P
09J1036 09J1037 00K4000 27H1772 27H1771 59H6590 00K3990
USCSI 68P/SE USCSI 68P/SE SCSI 68P USCSI 68 P/SE USCSI 68P/SE USCSI 68P/SE T SCSI 68P
03L5652 03L5653 00K4020 93G3024 93G3025 59H6594 00K4010
USCSI 68P/SE USCSI 68P/SE SCSI 80P USCSI 68P/DIFF USCSI 80P/DIFF USCSI 80P/SCA SCSI 80P
09J1038 09J1039 93G3026 93G3047

Depth 146 mm/5.75 in 146 mm/5.75 in 146 mm/5.75 in 146 mm/5.75 in 46 mm/5.75 in 147 mm/5.77 in 146 mm/5.75 in
Weight (Max) 610 g/21.52 oz 610 g/21.52 oz 630 g/22.22 oz 460 g/16.23 oz 850 g/29.98 oz 570 g/20.11 oz 630 g/22.22 oz
Ordering Information
Model DCAS 32160 DCAS 34330 DDRS 34560 DCHS 34550 DCHS-391000 DGHS DDRS-39130
Part Numbers2 09J1034 09J1035 00K3980 27H1713 27H1714 59H6588 00K3970
USCSI 50P/SE USCSI 50P/SE SCSI 50P USCSI 50P/SE USCSI 50P/SE USCSI 50P/SE T SCSI 50P
09J1036 09J1037 00K4000 27H1772 27H1771 59H6590 00K3990
USCSI 68P/SE USCSI 68P/SE SCSI 68P USCSI 68 P/SE USCSI 68P/SE USCSI 68P/SE T SCSI 68P
03L5652 03L5653 00K4020 93G3024 93G3025 59H6594 00K4010
USCSI 68P/SE USCSI 68P/SE SCSI 80P USCSI 68P/DIFF USCSI 80P/DIFF USCSI 80P/SCA SCSI 80P
09J1038 09J1039 93G3026 93G3047